

SID 184 EAGLE HILLS EAGLE RIDGE V  
PAVING MAINTENANCE  
LRA JOB NO. 0196055.90-387  
ENGINEER: BRETT WAWERS/STEVEN ZEEK  
BID DATE JANUARY 13, 2016  
PAGE 1 OF 1

LAMP, RYNEARSON ASSOCIATES INC.

				NL&L CONCRETE INC		SPENCER MANAGEMENT		BAYSHORE CONTRACTORS LLC		B&W CO INC		ELKHORN VALLEY CONTRACTORS LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	REMOVE EXISTING PCC PAVING AND REPLACE WITH 9" PCC PAVING	1,140	SY	51.00	\$58,140.00	50.00	\$57,000.00	53.00	\$60,420.00	53.85	\$61,389.00	63.00	\$71,820.00
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	10.00	\$100.00	27.00	\$270.00	15.00	\$150.00	10.00	\$100.00	35.00	\$350.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	360	SF	1.00	\$360.00	0.25	\$90.00	1.00	\$360.00	1.75	\$630.00	1.00	\$360.00
4	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	265	SF	3.00	\$795.00	3.75	\$993.75	4.00	\$1,060.00	3.50	\$927.50	5.00	\$1,325.00
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	85	SF	7.00	\$595.00	12.00	\$1,020.00	10.00	\$850.00	16.00	\$1,360.00	7.00	\$595.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	16	SF	13.00	\$208.00	30.00	\$480.00	13.00	\$208.00	11.82	\$189.12	150.00	\$2,400.00
7	SAW-CUT PAVEMENT	340	LF	3.00	\$1,020.00	3.00	\$1,020.00	3.00	\$1,020.00	3.00	\$1,020.00	4.00	\$1,360.00
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,140	SY	1.00	\$1,140.00	1.00	\$1,140.00	1.00	\$1,140.00	1.00	\$1,140.00	1.00	\$1,140.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSTABLE SUBGRADE	75	TN	15.00	\$1,125.00	16.00	\$1,200.00	18.00	\$1,350.00	19.00	\$1,425.00	20.00	\$1,500.00
10	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	5	CY	15.00	\$75.00	15.00	\$75.00	20.00	\$100.00	10.00	\$50.00	100.00	\$500.00
11	SODDING	80	SY	2.00	\$160.00	12.00	\$960.00	4.00	\$320.00	3.75	\$300.00	1.00	\$80.00
12	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	1,295	LF	1.00	\$1,295.00	1.25	\$1,618.75	1.50	\$1,942.50	1.55	\$2,007.25	0.80	\$1,036.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>					<b>\$65,013.00</b>		<b>\$65,867.50</b>		<b>\$68,920.50</b>		<b>\$70,537.87</b>		<b>\$82,466.00</b>